Saturday,

RaceTab by MileSplit/FloSports

August 27,

2016

Brent Endsley,

Splitfire Timing

Claymont Cross Country Early Bird Invitational - 8/27/2016 3:37:1

Claymont High School,

High School Girls Big Divison Race

Uhrichsville,

OH
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Jordan Penrod
Nelle Yankovich
Shannon Regula
Brittney Roth
Jenna Daulbaugh
Natalie Caswell
Jozi Brown

Erin Smith
Sarah Carver
Ellie Kidwell
Jolie Howell
Lauren King
Tess McConkey
Celina Mayforth
Tori Holvey
Tiffany Burgy
Olivia Kovitch
Kala Eddy
Brittany Moyer
Hainsley Hatfield
Andrea Dixon
Katie Slider
Savanna Moran
Rikki Neading
Katie Edie
Kiersten Mitchell
Megan Goggin
Eliana Burlotos
Savanaugh Anderson
Jenna Pethtel
Sarah Heidelbach
Karly Fahey
Taylor Gorrell
Keri Tomechko
Sierra Leonard
Kenzie Fountian
Mariah Miles
Alex Piraino
Emily Ivory
Meghan Anderson
Gia Storey
Mikayla Baker
Jessica Raimodo
Taya Titchenell

10

Morgan
Minerva
Indian Valley
Indian Valley
Minerva

Dover

Morgan

Dover

Minerva
Tri-Valley
Dover
Tri-Valley
Cambridge
Indian Valley
Revere

St. Clairsville
Revere
Minerva
Minerva
Tri-Valley
Lake

Lake
Tri-Valley
Dover

Dover

Philo
Cambridge
Revere
Cambridge
John Glenn
St. Clairsville
John Glenn
Morgan

Revere
Tri-Valley
Minerva
Claymont
Indian Valley
Dover
Tri-Valley
Lake

Indian Valley
Revere
Tri-Valley
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Claymont Cross Country Early

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Bird Invitational

Ava Crimi 9
Felicity Boykin 9
Elise Frueh 12
Diana Cope 9
Mackenzie Clark 9
Madison Hunter 11
Mandy Kraynak 11
Shaina Thornton 11
Madison Murphy 10
Morgan McCluskey 9
Alexis Pasquinelli 12
Diana Chambers 11
Joci Scott 12
Zariah Kennedy 10
Abby Kraynak 9
Emily Neel 9
Julia Skrabak 11
Haley Mihal 9
Macie Girton 10
Gretchen Birch 9
Lexie Robinson 12
Sheyenne Harris 11
Lydia Jarka 12
Caylee Smith 11
Maddie Wortman 9
Alicia Hardesty 11
Alex Berrios 11
Angel Ervin 12
Macy Keaton 10
Alex Lemley 10
Alexis Kinsey 9
Eren Bowers 11
Alanna Krider 9
Alexis Woods 10
Melise Williams 10
Marissa Ritchie 10
Destiny Wallace 9
Taylor Valentine 10
Brittany Cooley 12
Courtlyn Showman 10
Irene Kotyk 11
Taylor Erwine 9
Allysa Moyer 12
Eliza Vrotsos 11
Rebecca Ulinski 9
Kate Morrison 10
Amanda Dixon 11
Brandi Ross 11
Megan Hall 10
Vanessa Sanders 10
Juliette Smyers 11
Nadia Policoff 9
Caroline Smith 10

Lake

John Glenn
Tri-Valley
Dover
Tri-Valley
John Glenn
Revere

St. Clairsville
Tri-Valley
Claymont
Indian Valley
Philo

Revere
Claymont
Revere
Washington
St. Clairsville
Lake
Tri-Valley
Claymont

St. Clairsville
Tri-Valley
Lake
Cambridge
Tri-Valley
Washington
Lake

Claymont
Revere
Tri-Valley
Claymont
Dover

Minerva
Claymont
Revere
Cambridge
Zanesville
Tri-Valley
Washington
John Glenn
Lake

John Glenn
Washington
St. Clairsville
Revere

Revere

Lake

Morgan
Tri-Valley
Indian Valley
Lake
Cambridge

St. Clairsville

24
24
24
24

24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
:00.
:01.
:08.
:38.
:43.
:45.

27
27
27
27
27
27

:06.
:07
:08.
:10.
22.
:28.
:32
: 34
:34.
:39.
142
:48.
:49,
:51.
:54.
:58.
:509.
08.
.00
.81
19.
26.
33.
.15
39.
46.
53.
.30
56.
.26
01.
02.
.42
11.
16.
20.
21.
21.
30.
37.
48.
48.
49,
51.
53.
53.
.32

14
14

37

54

57

04

54

84

.14

61
68
94
39

.22
.39

68
46

.84

23
52
91
92
29
94
56

78
48
00

54
81
53

46

97
62

23
82
62
14
58
50
96
20
64
79
02
01
74

03
66
83
56
45
47

45
46

47

48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58

59
60

61
62

63

64

65

66

67
68

69

70

71

72

73
74

75

76

77
78
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Claymont Cross Country Early Bird Invitational

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Paige Peterson
Grace Godard

Kim Nicholls
Sydney Borcherding
Lauren Stewart
Dalaney Mier
Christan Ryba

Mia Thomas
Kennedy Haring
Abbi Parrish
Rachel Ritzic
Emily Hilliard
Sophie Perrine
Paige Fritz

Jill Randall
Makenzie Bradford
Claire Brandewie
Hannah Jenkins
Sarah Yoder

Tara Curtis

Maiah Bell

Daisy Beale
Claire Weihe
Larissa Jarka
Anna Moore
Allison Morris
Paige Mesecar
Sabryn Hill
Shelby Cagot
McKenzie Hendrick
Haily Jackson
Hannah Swisk
Paige Tharp

Avery Miller-Dakota
Destiney Lambrou
Gabby Tipton
Taylor Hazel
Casey Scott

Allie Sugalski
Madelynn Henry
Abby McIntyre
Izzy Garber

Ariel Henderson
Emily Thomas
Paige Gilkerson
Eleni Livesay
Victoria Liu
Caleigh Gillespie
Kathryn Mason

11
12
12
11
12
11
12
10
10
10
10
12
12
11

10
10
12
10

12
10
11
10
10
12

12

11

12

12

12
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
12

Cambridge
Revere

Indian Valley
Revere
Claymont
Revere

Revere

Lake

Lake

Claymont
Revere
Washington
Tri-Valley
Revere

Revere
Washington
Revere

Revere

Dover

John Glenn
Philo
Tri-Valley
Revere

Lake

Lake

Revere

Revere
Washington
Indian Valley
Revere

St. Clairsville
St. Clairsville
Washington
Revere
Washington
Revere
Washington
Indian Valley
Indian Valley
Claymont
Cambridge
Morgan

Philo

St. Clairsville
Philo

Revere

Revere

Morgan

Revere

27
27
27
27

28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:

32
32
32
32
32
32
32

33:
33:

34
34
34
34
34

35:
35:

:48.
:52
:56.
:58.
03.
09.
.54
.81
13.
15.
1lo6.
16.
.81
19.
30.
40.
.64
.47
49,
.51
36.
.38
40.
49,
.22
52.
.87
.09
51.
.51
.83
13.
49,
:05.
:06.
:07.
:009.
:18.
144
:55.
13.
29.
:08.
:09.
:31.
142
: 47
10.
45,

12
12

17

42
44

24

37

51

37
42

54
12

High School Girls Big Divison Race Team Scores

47

.81

39
68
78
61

52
93
42
87

48
89
52

34

25

42
43

67

03

64
42
71
07
90
31
84

.73

68
57
62
95
62
11

.13
.87

26
72

79

80

81

82

83

84

85
86

87

88
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Claymont Cross Country Early Bird Invitational
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10

11

12

13

2

2

2

Team
Minerva

Total Time:
Dover

Total Time: 1
Tri-Valley

Total Time: 1
Indian Valley

Total Time: 1
Revere

Total Time: 1
Lake

Total Time: 1
Cambridge

Total Time: 1
Morgan

Total Time:
St. Clairsville

Total Time:
John Glenn

Total Time:
Claymont

Total Time: 2
Philo

Total Time: 2
Washington

Total Time: 2

:52:

:49:

:54:

:58:

:59:

04:

00:

0l:

:04:

:25:

12

28

41

37

08

42

47

17

43

28

55

23

100

101

137

187

200

201

214

227

267

335

342

Average:

15

Average:

21

Average:

13

Average:

1

Average:

16

Average:

30

Average:

37

Average:

26

Average:

56

Average:

23

38

34

45

62

75

57

48

59

86

73

(7)
67
2:46
47
1:37
44
1:55
76
4:05
54
2:06
64
2:40
79
4:27
13:59
78
3:15
82
3:35
68
2:08
11:42
84
3:19



